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barrierefrei anpassbar

36,09 m²

Kellerraum im Zwischengeschoss
Nord

Waagner Biro Straße 84a

Wohnfläche:

Gesamtfläche:

Naturmaße können abweichen!

TOP 529:

Vorraum:

Bad / WC:

AR:

Wohnen / Kochen / Essen:

Zimmer:

Balkon:

Kellerraum:

3,30 m²

5,42 m²

1,52 m²

15,87 m²

9,98 m²

36,09 m²

13,55 m²

1,66 m²

51,33 m²
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